Parents’ Questionnaire March 2018 Results
35 completed forms returned

Please tick Strongly Agree Don’t know Disagree Strongly
Agree N/A Disagree

1. My child enjoys coming to school. 83% 17% - - -
2. My child is safe at school. 83% 17% - - -
3. The school understands and responds to my child’s needs | 74% 20% 3% 3% -
4. My child is taught well at school. 91% 9% - - -
5. My child is making good progress 74% 27% 3% - -
6. My child is encouraged to work hard and try their best 86% 14% - - -
7. My child receives appropriate homework for his /her age | 74% 26% - - -
8.The school communicates with me effectively about my 68% 26% 3% 3% -
child’s progress
9.The school communicates with me effectively about how 66% 31% - 3% -
to support my child’s learning
10.The school communicates with me effectively about 66% 23% 3% 8% -
school events and activities
11.The school seeks my views and listens to my concerns 57% 31% 6% 6% -
12. There is a good standard of behaviour at the school. 54% 37% 6% 3% -
13.The school deals effectively with any bullying that 31% 37% 29% 3% -
occurs.
14. School encourages my child to lead a healthy lifestyle 66% 28% 6% - -
15. School encourages my child to develop values such as 80% 17% 3% - -
Respect, Compassion, Perseverance
16. The school listens and responds to concerns | have 54% 34% 6% 6% -

Thank you to all those who completed the questionnaire. The results show an improvement on the previous
guestionnaire, and indicated a couple of areas we could develop further.

Some parents also provided their feedback on aspects of communication with parents through website, newsletters,
curriculum newsletters, termly report, annual report, Drop In, Parent consultation meetings, parent workshops. The

vast majority responded positively, finding all these methods very ‘helpful’, ‘useful’ and ‘informative’. Parents felt

pupil reports were very ‘thorough’ and most thought they were personal to the child. A small number of parents felt
a texting service would be beneficial as a reminder for events and activities.

As a result of the responses we will be :

e Looking at possible options for Drop In, as some respondents considered it a bit rushed.

e Aiming to ensure that the website has the up to date newsletter with diary dates; that the website maintains

the ‘upcoming events’ section on the main page. This will enable the school to reserve texting funds for
more urgent messages, such as a change due to unforeseen circumstances ( eg travel delay; tournament

cancellation)

e Providing regular reminders about parking around the school.




